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Company
Number

N 1.1 869
NI.6887
NI.3370
NI.4193 .
NI.7005
NI.2256
NI..6299
NI.2144
NI.8895
R.286
NI.7047
NI.3554
NI.2738
NI.7048
NI.6296
NI.1733
NI.6333
R.357
NI.321
NI.4471
R.379
Ml. 6590
NI.3318
NI.7334
NI.6188

NI.5399
NI.5245
NI.5804
NI.3452
NI.3541
NL6437
NI.7306
NI.7654

' R.557
N 1.4358
NI.5252
NI.5292
NI.8038
NI.3307
NI.5215
R.630
NI.391 1
NI.2884
NI.3424
NI.412
NI.3518
R.658
Ml. 1355
N 1. 4095
NI.6396
NI.3989
NI.2729
NI.2616
NI.7736

Name of Company

Connor & Beattie Limited
Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited
Down County Livestock Mart (Downpatrick) Limited
Everton Engineering Limited
Galen Limited
Gillespie & Woodside, Limited
Glen Supplies Limited
Gordon & Esler Limited
Grill & Griddle Restaurants (N:l.) Limited
Henderson & Eadie Limited
Howe Investment Co. Limited
Hutchinson's (Portadown) Limited
Hutchinson's (Tahdragee) Limited
Hypnos Investment Co. Limited
lona Properties Limited
J. Balmer & Co. Limited
J. Graham & Sons (KM keel) Limited
J. Jordan Limited
J. O'Hare Limited
James A. McMichael & Company Limited
James Kingsberry Limited
John Atkinson & Co. (Insurances) Limited
John Smyth's Estates Limited
Johnston Gilpin & Co. Limited
LM. (Insurances) Limited
McKeone Brothers (Omagh) Limited
Marmont Investment Company Limited.
Mervyn Stewart Limited
Milling, McCance & Co. Limited
Muckamore 'Estates Limited
Mulack Construction Limited
Mulvenna Estates Limited
Mulvenna (Holdings) Limited
Newry Chamber of Commerce — The
North Antrim Mills Limited
Northern City & Provincial Properties Limited
Q.D.F. Properties Limited
R.G.Johnston (Construction) Limited
R. Stewart & Sons (Millers), Limited
Retail Services (Northern Ireland) Limited *
Ritchie, Hart & Company Limited
Robert Murray & Company Limited
Robert Smith & Co. (Derry) Limited
Provincial Finance Company (Ulster) Limited
S.D. Bell & Company, Limited
S. Kerr & Sons Limited
Samuel Courtney, Limited
Samuel Finney (Banbridge) Limited
T.A. Bell (Sacks) Limited
T.D. Lorimer & Company Limited
Thomas Hyde & Sons Limited
Thomas W. Wynne & Co. Limited
Ulster Chemicals Limited
Unit Construction Northern Ireland Limited
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