		<del></del>	
Date of			
receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number		
19.1.77	NI.1869	Connor & Beattie Limited	Ð
"	NI.6887	Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited	c
, ,,	NI,3370	Down County Livestock Mart (Downpatrick) Limited	Ď
"	NI.4193	Everton Engineering Limited	D
"	NI.7005	Galen Limited	D
,,	NI.2256	Gillespie & Woodside, Limited	D
, ,	NI.6299	Glen Supplies Limited	D .
"	NI.2144	Gordon & Esler Limited	D
"	NI.8895	Grill & Griddle Restaurants (N.I.) Limited	DD
"	R.286	Henderson & Eadie Limited	D
	NI.7047	Howe Investment Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.3554	Hutchinson's (Portadown) Limited	D
·	NI.2738	Hutchinson's (Tandragee) Limited	CD
	NI,7048	Hypnos Investment Co. Limited	D
.,	NI:6296	Iona Properties Limited	D
"	NI.1733	J. Balmer & Co. Limited	D .
	NI.6333	J. Graham & Sons (Kilkeel) Limited	D
,,	R.357	J. Jordan Limited	D
		1	
,,	NI.321	J. O'Hare Limited	D
1	NI.4471	James A. McMichael & Company Limited	D
"	R.379	James Kingsberry Limited	D
	NI.6590	John Atkinson & Co. (Insurances) Limited	CD
	NI.3318	John Smyth's Estates Limited	D
, ,	NI.7334	Johnston Gilpin & Co. Limited	D
1	NI.6188	L.M. (Insurances) Limited	CD
1	NI.5399	McKeone Brothers (Omagh) Limited	D
	NI.5245	Marmont Investment Company Limited	C D
[ " ]	NI.5804	Mervyn Stewart Limited	D
	NI.3452	Milling, McCance & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.3541	Muckamore Estates Limited	D
	NI.6437	Mulack Construction Limited	D
1 " 1	NI.7306	Mulvenna Estates Limited	D
"	NI.7654	Mulvenna (Holdings) Limited	D
"	R.557	Newry Chamber of Commerce — The	CCCD
1 "	NI.4358	North Antrim Mills Limited	С
	NI,5252	Northern City & Provincial Properties Limited	D
"	NI.5292	O.D.F. Properties Limited	D
. "	NI.8038	R.G. Johnston (Construction) Limited	В
"	NI.3307	R. Stewart & Sons (Millers), Limited	D
" }	NI.5215	Retail Services (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	R.630	Ritchie, Hart & Company Limited	CD
"	NI.3911	Robert Murray & Company Limited	D
"	NI.2884	Robert Smith & Co. (Derry) Limited	D
"	NI.3424	Provincial Finance Company (Ulster) Limited	D
"	NI.412	S.D. Bell & Company, Limited	D
" 1	NI.3518	S. Kerr & Sons Limited	D
1 "	R.658	Samuel Courtney, Limited	D
1 " ]	NI.1355	Samuel Finney (Banbridge) Limited	D
1 "	NI.4095	T.A. Bell (Sacks) Limited	D
"	NI.6396	T.D. Lorimer & Company Limited	. D
"	NI.3989	Thomas Hyde & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.2729	Thomas W. Wynne & Co. Limited	D
"	Ni.2616	Ulster Chemicals Limited	D
1. " 1	NI.7736	Unit Construction Northern Ireland Limited	C